HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
- Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanjgBet | |IMe ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5 /0.5 |+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 .
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |[Yes| No
Soccer. Egypt. Premier League
2022- Ceramika 107 o
5680 |02-22|Cleopatra - Ghazl| 2.3 [2.85(3.75| 1.58 | 2.4 | 2.7 |1.47(3.1(1.9|43| 1.3 |3.25| 2.4 | 1.5 (1.27|1.42|1.62 (+'1 5)| (1.5 2 (1.8
13:00 El Mahalla ’ ’
1286 gg?ZZZ-ENPPI-A“mhad 2.7 |2.75(3.15| 1.55 [2.45| 2.65 [1.48| 3.5 |1.82|4.05| 1.25|3.45| 2.3 | 1.55]1.35|1.45|1.47 1.09 | 7.3 1.95]1.85
15:30 Alexandria B I ) : : : Il R : : ’ ) ST #L.8) [ (1.5) T
2022- .
Al Ahly Cairo - 1.06
5679 ?ggg Misr Lel Makasa 1.23]158| 15215 1.7 | 4.3 |1.22|1.67(2.6 | 11 |1.52|2.35|3.25| 1.3 [1.01{1.14]|4.15 ) 10(0)| 2.7 [1.45
Soccer. Champions League UEFA. 1/8. First matches
2022- "
Villarreal - 111 6.7
4586 gggg Juventus 2.6 3.1(3.15] 1.65(2.25(2.85(1.42(3.1| 2 |3.9|1.32| 3.1 | 2.5 |1.47|1.35/1.37| 1.5 +1.5)|(1.5) 19(1.9
2022- 1.08
5192 [02-22| Chelsea-Lille [1.3|54(11.5 2 1.8 3.8 [1.25(1.75[2.4]10.5/ 1.45| 2.6 | 2.95|1.35|1.04|1.16| 3.5 (0) 8(0) |12.35| 1.6
20:00
Soccer. Uruguay. Reserve League. Premier division
2022- .
Boston River (r) - 1.67 | 2.07
1562 02j22 Cerrito (1) 22137(28(225]|1.58 1.38(1.23| 1.6 ©) ©)
19:30
2022-| Montevideo 172
1620 |02-22| Wanderers (r)- [1.62|4.3|4.3 1.18]1.18]2.15[2 (-1) (;1)
19:30| Cerro Largo (r)
2022- Deportivo 157 | 2.25
1800 |02-22| Maldonado (r)- [2.03|3.9| 3 1.35(1.2(1.7 (0) (0)
19:30| Danubio (r)
Soccer. England. League 2
2022 pochdale - Port 11 | 59
2029 |02-22 2.35(3.15|2.95| 1.7 |2.03| 3.2 (13| 3 [2.15/3.5(1.38| 2.8 | 2.85]1.37|1.35| 1.3 [1.53],, "5 |1.75]1.95
19:45 Vale (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2022+ gyindon Town - 1.05| 85
4223 102-22 1.95/3.1| 4 | 1.67|2.08| 2.9 |1.35|2.75| 2 (4.7]1.32| 3.1 [2.55(1.45(1.2(1.32]|1.75],, ’ 1.8(1.9
19:45 Walsall (+1.5)[(-1.5)
5352 32-2222_ Leyton Orient - |, .\ 513 05| 1.65 | 2.1 | 2.75 | 1.4 |2.95]2.02| 4 | 1.3 |3.15| 2.5 |1.47|1.33]1.33|1.53] 08| 62 |1 85|1.85
19:45 Bristol Rovers |~ i b ) : : N : ’ : ’ ’ : CETR((+1.5)) ((1.5) | ’
2022-| Colchester 107 | 6.7
5353 [02-22 United - 23531 3 [1.55]2.25] 2.6 |1.45[3.1(19|4.2]|1.32| 3.1 (2.45]| 1.5 |1.35]1.32(1.53 (+'1 5) (_1' 5) 1.95(1.75
19:45|Hartlepool United ' '
Scunthorpe
20224 " ynited - 105| 8
5354 [02-22 e 4.513.25/1.8|1.55|23| 2.5 |1.47]15.1]|1.95/2.65(1.28 | 3.3 | 24 | 1.5 1.9 1.3(1.16], . 2.07|1.67
19:45 Northampton (+2.5)| (-2.5)
’ Town
5355 32_2222- Bradford City- 1, )| 51 133(172| 2 | 32 |13 |285/208| 4 [133| 3 |265|1.42[13]132]16] %8| ©5 |17 202
19:45 Harrogate Town | ©“ | ™ ‘ ) ) el i : ‘ ’ ’ ~ T|#1.5)[¢1.5) | |~
Soccer. England. Championship
4224 322222 Hull City - 2 |3.25|/4.1]1.65|2.25(2.85(1.42|12.75|1.9(5.1| 1.3 |3.15]|2.45|1.48(1.25(1.35| 1.8 1.06 | 10 1.97(1.83
19:45 Barnsley : : ) : : : : ) : ) : ) : ) ) TN+#1.5)[(¢-1.5)| )
2022- . .
Bristol City - 1.06 [ 10
4233 ?gig Coventry City 3.113.4(23]1.88|1.92(3.75(1.27| 3.7 (2.17|2.85| 1.45|2.55] 2.95 | 1.35(1.62]|1.32(1.37 +2.5)| (2.5) 1.7 (215
2022-[ Preston North 112 ] 61
4234 |02-22|End - Nottingham|2.65|3.15| 2.8 | 1.65 |2.25( 2.75 (1.45| 3.4 |1.98| 3.6 | 1.3 | 3.2 | 2.45| 1.5 |1.45|1.35|1.48|,, . "= |1.92|1.88
] (+1.5)| (-1.5)
19:45 Forest
4235 32-2222- Middlesbrough -, ,ol5 5ol 5 5| 17 |217| 3 |14 |3.151.95/4.05 1.3 315|245 |1.48 |1.331.35/1.65] 122 | 73 |1.88]1.02
19:45 West Bromwich |~ : : : ) e ) : ’ : ’ ’ : CETR((+1.5)) ((1.5) | ’
2022- .
Reading - 1.15] 5.6
4231 (z)ggg Birmingham City 2.55| 3.4 (2.75( 1.88 |1.92] 3.75(1.27( 3.1 |2.15|3.35] 1.4 | 2.7 | 2.9 |1.35]|1.45]|1.32[ 1.5 +1.5)| (-1.5) 1.73[ 2.1

Soccer. Turkey. U19




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
- Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
Banjabet | 'IM€ ate 110 2 |-25][+25 1.5 [+1.5] /1 | /0 | /2 | /-1.5]/+1.5| /0.5 [+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 T .
1 [ X | 2 |Under|Over|Under|Over| 1 | X | 2 [Under|Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |Yes| No
2022- Istanbul 147| 25
6625 |02:22| Basaksehir UT9-| 1.9 3.8 3.4 | 1.85 |1.85| 3.6 [1.252.55/2.2 |43 | 1.4 | 27 295|1.35(1.27(1.22 1.8 | (" | (o) |17 [202
11:00{ Konyaspor U19
2022-| Gaziantep BB 21 | 165
4210 0223 u19- 29(35(225 2 |1.72 1.57(1.2511.35 (o | (o)
08:00| Antalyaspor U19
2022-|Kayserispor U19 - 22 | 16
4370 [02-23| KasimpasaSK | 3 [3.55[2.13|2.02| 1.7 1.65(1.25/1.35) oy | (0
09:00 u19
2022 i
Kocaelispor U19 - 2.25 [ 1.55
12810223\ nepor Utg| 175 39 [3.95| 2 [1.72 121121195 37 | 57y
09:00
2022- KaragE?r::'?Jk u19 1.65| 2.1
4373 (0223 22534295 2 [1.72 1.35|1.27|1.57| ' :
00:00| _ ~Adana 0 | (0)
’ Demirspor U19
2022 o
Rizespor U19 - 21 | 1.65
43720223 \arovcnor g 165385\ 46| 2 [1.73 1160122 21| 5y | )
09:00
2022
Alanyaspor U19 - 1.85( 1.85
4368 83?38 Giresunspor U19 | 15 |42 | 5:8 [ 2.25 |1.58 11{19) 24|
Soccer. Indonesia. League 1
1076 32-2222_ PSMMakassar - | o |5 ooy 13l 1 75 |1.05| 3.35 |1.28] 7.7 [2.25|1.95| 137 | 2.85| 2.8 | 1.4 | 2.6 [1.22]1.05] 104 | 2 |2.12]1.64
13-00 Persib Bandung B ) ’ ) ‘ B : : : ’ : ST (+3.5)[ (-3.5) | )
Soccer. Scotland. League 1
2418 32-2222- Falkirk- | ol 36 (37| 1.02 [1.78] 3.75 [1.23] 2.6 |2.25|4.05| 1.45 | 2.55| 3.1 |1.32|1.23|1.251.82] 108 | 71 |1.67|2.08
19:45 Peterhead ) e e ) : : Bl i : : ’ ) ST (#L.8) | (1.5)
Soccer. Switzerland. Challenge League
2022
2026 |02-02|FC Schaffhausen|, oo o 215 o1 o5 1155 47 [1.15]2.5|2.4|3.8 | 1.58 | 2.25] 3.5 |1.25] 1.3 [1.231.73] 1:2% | 62 | 1.5 |2.45
18:30| ~FCThun (+1.5)[(-1.5)
Soccer. England. League 1
2022-| Rotherham 109 6.2
5746 |02-22 United - 13(49]95| 2 [1.73/385|122(172.55/9.5|1.47 | 25 | 3.1 |1.32/1.02114{32| " | () |27 (165
19:45| Morecambe
2022-| Charlton Athletic 115 | 48
5752 |02:22| - Milton Keynes |2.75/3.15| 2.5 | 1.75 |1.95| 3.4 [1.27|3.4|2.15/3.1|1.35 | 2.9 | 2.8 |1.38(1.47| 1.3 | 1.4 |, o] (7' [1.73| 2
19:45 Dons ’ ’
2022-( Cambridge 105! 85
5753 |02-22 United - 32(325(2.15 1.8 | 1.9|3.35|1.28/38| 22|27 | 1.37|285| 2.85 | 1.37 162/ 1.3 | 13 | 5 o[ 5’5, |1.68|2.05
19:45| Plymouth Argyle ) '
5754 gg-zzzécreweA'exa"dra 51(39|16|202|17|405|12|57]23(212| 1.48|245| 31 |132]|22|1.2]1.13] 128 | 77 |1.65] 2.1
19:45 - Oxford United |~ [~ ‘ ’ : ) ) ’ e ‘ : ’ ’ ‘ 1 71(#3.5)[(-3.5) | :
Doncaster
2022- Rovers - 1.09| 6
5757 |02-22 vers 4436|173/ 1.85|1.85|3.55 |1.25 4.7 | 22| 24| 1.4 | 27 | 2.85[1.35] 2 [1.25/11.17] ' 1.75/1.95
. Accrington (+2.5)| (-2.5)
19:45
Stanley
2022-| Ipswich Town - 128 | 33
5760 [02:22| Cheltenham | 1.7(3.55/4.8 | 1.75(1.95 3.2 | 1.3|2.4|2.12| 52| 1.35|2.95| 265 | 1.42 |1.15[1.252.02 (" | o [1-821.88
19:45 Town
2022- Shrewsbury 112 | 523
5762 |02-22 Town - 3|3 |24 15|24|245|15405/1.87/33|1.25|3.55| 23 | 1.55|1.51.35/1.35 ., o 15| 2 172
19:45| Portsmouth ’ ’
5764 33-2222- Gillingham - AFC ) .ls 151 5 6 | 1 68 |2.05| 3.15 | 1.3 [3.45(2.02[3.35| 1.35 | 2.85| 2.65 | 1.43 |1.45{ 1.3 [1.42| 114 | 42 18] 1.0
19:45 Wimbledon e b e : : e R i b : : ) ) : S F1L9)[(1.5) |
2022-(  Wycombe 112 | 52
5771 0222 Wanderers- [2.55/3.15|27 | 1.72| 2 | 3.2 |1.3[3.25/2.07|3.45|1.35 | 2.9 | 2.7 | 1.4 | 1.4 1.3[1.45| ., 5| 35 [1.75[1.95
19:45( Wigan Athletic ’ ’
5773 (2)3_2222- Sunderland- |, o 15 o1 4 1182 (188 3.45 [1.25] 23 | 23| 28| 1.4 | 2.8 | 295 |1.35[1.16]125{2.02] 3 | 32 |1.78|1.02
19:45 Burton Albion ) ) ) : : ) ) ) ’ ) ) ) ) : : ) : (0) o | )




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
\ . Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
Baniget | TIMe ate 110 2 |-25][+25 1.5 [+1.5] /1 | /0 | /2 | /-1.5]/+1.5/0.5[+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 ]+
1 [ X | 2 |Under|Over|Under|Over| 1 | X | 2 [Under|Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |Yes| No
2022- Bolton 106 | 7.3
5769 [0222| Wanderers- |1.88(3.55(3.75 1.87 |1.83| 3.6 |1.252.55(215| 4.5 | 1.4 | 2.7 | 29 [1.35123[1.25[1.82| 7 g)| (15 [172] 2
20:00| Lincoln City ' '
Soccer. Japan. Premier League
2029-| YokohamaF-
Marinos - 118 | 49
5778 [02-23 " | 2634265212 [1.72| 44 |1.2|2.95/2.45| 3 |1.52|2.35|3.45 |1.25|1.48|1.32| 1.5 1.58/2.35
. Kawasaki (+1.5)| (-1.5)
05:00
Frontale
2022- Urawa Red 11 7
5779 [0223| Diamonds- |2.35(3.25/3.15| 1.7 |2.15| 2.9 | 14| 3 [2.03(3.95| 132 | 8.1 | 2.55|1.45(1.35/135 16 |, )| ;' ) 1.92]1.88
07:00| Vissel Kobe ) )
Soccer. England. National liga. North
2040 322222_ Fylde-FC 1, ol 36|46 |1.95|1.75 3.8 [1.22(225|2.3| 5 |1.42|265| 3 [1.33]1.16[1.22[ 21| 105 | °_|172| 2
19f45 Darlington : Al il I : R ] : ' ' : et A " #1.5)](1.5) |
2022- Chester - 11 59
2041 |0222| Spennymoor (2.12(3.7 [2.95| 22 | 1.6 | 44 [1.17|2.65/23|3.7 1.5 | 23 | 3.4 |1.27(1.35[1.28[1.65| 1 [ 75 |153[2:35
19:45 Town ’ ’
2022-
2047 |02-20|Southport-Blyth| | 1o ot e 1 | 205 |1.68] 4 |1.2|1.95(245/63|1.47| 25| 31 | 1.3 [1.00] 12|24 | 19| 42 |185|1.85
los|  Spartans © | ()
2058 32-2222- Guiseley AFC- | | | 5 11 73] 1.64 |2.13| 2.85 |1.37| 5.5 [2.07| 2.4 | 1.3 | 3.3 | 255 |1.45| 2 [1.25/1.16] 07| 87 |1.95/1.75
19:45 Brackley Town | ©~ | ™7 | - ) : : : el ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ R ((+2.5)) (-2.5) | ’
2022-| Kidderminster 106 | 7.2
2059 |02-22| Harriers - Boston (1.85| 3.6 [3.75 1.95 | 175 3.85 [1.22| 2.5 |2.25( 42 | 1.47 | 25 | 815 | 1.3 [1.23[1.25(1.85 7 5 (1) [1:65] 21
19:45 United ’ ’
2022- Kettering Town - 1.04| 9
2060 |02-22 1.68/3.8|4.5|1.95[1.753.85 [1.22[ 2.2 |2.35| 4.8 | 1.42 | 2.65| 3.1 |1.32]1.16|1.22]2.05 1.7 [2.02
19:45 Telford (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2061 32-2222_ Curzon Ashton- |, ool o 5 1o 35| 1.8 1.9 |3.55[1.25|3.5| 2.2 |2.95 1.4 | 27 | 2.95 |1.35(1.53] 1.3 [1.37] %4 |, 2_ |17 |2.02
0222 reford 85(3.3235| 1.8 | 1.9 | 3.5 [1.25(3.5 | 2.2 [2.95 1.4 | 27 | 2.95|1.35[1.58 13 [1.37) 5 5| () [ 17 [2.
2063 gg_zzzz- Gloucester City -| ) |3 3515 75| 1.85 |1.85| 3.6 [125|29(23|33| 1.4 | 27 |315] 1.3 |1.4]1.28/1.5] 1| 52 |1.632.15
19:45 Alfreton Town | =7 [T ) ) ) : A I ) ) ) : I TN(H+1.9)| (1.5 | 1T
2022-
2064|0222 Chorley-York |, agl 55139 1.85 |1.85] 3.55 |1.25[2.552.15| 45| 1.4 | 27 | 2.9 |1.35]1.2|1.25/1.85| 108 | 74 |1.75]1.95
19:45 City (+1.5)| (-1.5)
6933 33-2222- Gateshead- |\ 1 ¢ 1 1o 5| 535152 45 [1.161.68/27|8.5|1.58 | 2.2 [ 3.45 |1.25]1.021.13| 32| :2° | 2 |1.85|1.85
Soccer. England. National liga. South
2029- Hemel
2057 |o2-22|_ Hempstead |, 515510085 19 | 18| 37 |1.23285|22 (365147 25 | 3 [133|1.37]1.3 |1.55] 11| 56 |1.62[215
“| Town - St Albans (+1.5)|(-1.5)
19:45 >
City
2022-
2591|0222 Hunggm;d?w" 3336 2 | 1.95[1.75] 3.85 |1.22[3.85|2.25|2.65 1.47 | 2.5 | 3.15 | 1.3 [1.72|1.25| 1.3 (1'20(5’) (_72'15) 1.63[2.15
19:45| - Dartior )| (2.
Soccer. Czech. Superleague
2442 (2)3_2222- Pardubice- |\ (1 3¢ |18]|175]21| 3.3 [1.33] 51 |2.152.35| 133 |3.05| 27 | 14| 2 [13]12[ 0% 73 11910
16:00 Slovacko I Il IR : ) : I I : : ’ : ST (2.5)|(2.5) T
Soccer. Portugal. Division 3
2022 o 113 51
1939 [0222| Alverca-Leiria |25|3.2|2.7 | 1.78 [1.92| 3.45 [1.25|3.1 2.17|335| 1.4 | 27 | 295(1:35| 1.4 | 1.3 [1.47) .3 5 | 7 5)[1.68[2.05
19:30 =)
2022- )
1040 |02-22| Fafe-Felgueiras| ;|5 ¢1 18] 18 [1.9| 3.4 |127| 48213245 135 | 285|275 | 1.4 [1.9|1.25] 12| 145 [ 255 |1 75)1.05
oo 1932 @) |
Soccer. Cyprus. 1st division
2022 )
Olympiacos 1.25 | 4.05
5187 ?%g Nicosia - PAEEK |1-65| 3:6 | 58| 17 [215] 3.1 [1.37(2.35(2.05| 5.7 | 1.33 |3.05 | 2.6 |1.45[1.14{ 13 [225| (o | () [2.08[1.77

Soccer. Scotland. League 2




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
- Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanigBet | |IMe ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5 /0.5 |+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 .
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |(Yes| No
2022-
Kelty Hearts - 1.07
4810 (1)54212 Cowdenbeath 1.25[53 11| 2.1 |1.65| 4.1 (1.19|1.712.6|95(| 1.5 | 2.4 | 3.25] 1.3 |(1.01(1.12|3.55 ) 7 (0) |2.05|1.68
Soccer. Saud.Arabia. Division 1
1145 322222 Al Akhdoud - Al 1.95|3.55|3.45| 1.64 |2.12| 2.85|1.37| 2.7 [2.05[4.5| 1.3 | 3.2 | 2.55[1.45(1.25]1.25]1.75 1.06 | 7.7 1.88]1.82
13:05 Nahda Dammam| =~~~ =~ ) : : : B ) ) ) ) ) ST (#1L.8) | (1.5) TR
2022-
1191 02-22 Jeddah - AL 3.05|2.85(2.45(1.43 (26| 24 [1.5| 4 |1.85/3.5|1.22|3.85|2.25|1.57|1.48|1.37|1.33 1.1 58 2.07|1.67
14:30 Sahel (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2022 Aj shoulla - Al 1.06 | 7.6
1244 [02-22 2.45(2.65/3.4| 1.5 | 2.4|255(1.45/3.2(1.87|4.2(1.28 | 3.3 | 2.35|1.53|1.27(1.42|1.48|,,- "o [1.93]1.77
15:30 Kawkab (+1.5)| (-1.5)
Soccer. Gambia. Division 1
2022 1oam Rhino - 1.07 | 6.7
4162 |02-22 27127(29(1.37(2.85( 2.1 (1.65(3.75|1.77] 4 1.2 | 41| 21 |1.65|1.35(1.4(1.4,,- ’ 2415
16:00 Gamtel (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2022- Wallidan - 135
3859 |02-22| Gambia Armed (1.95|2.85/4.7| 1.4 |2.75( 22 |1.6(28|1.8]|58]| 1.2 |3.95| 2.1 [1.65(1.15/1.37|1.75 ('0) 3(0) |2.45|1.48
16:30 Forces
Soccer. Turkey. League 3
2022- Nevsehir 143 26
4374 |02-23| Belediyespor- |1.95|3.25|3.75| 1.62 |2.15 1.23| 1.3 [1.75 ('0) (('))
09:00( Artvin Hopaspor
Soccer. Australia. A-league
3527 gg?zzéwesmmumted'zes 34(26| 1.9 |19|365|128[33521[3.25] 1.4 | 27 | 28 |1.38|1.5|1.32|1.48] 118 | 32 117|215
060z| FCSydney (SO ST SR T LT 909 LASIS S TS : : S A R L L (S E TG R
2022-| Newcastle Jets - 116 | 52
3534 |02-23| Western Sydney | 2.4 |3.65(2.75[ 2.25 [1.65| 4.7 |1.19]| 2.8 | 2.4 3.25[ 1.53 [ 2.35| 3.45 [ 1.27 |1.45|1.28(1.57 (+'1 5) (_1' 5) 1.6 [2.35
08:55| Wanderers ’ ’
1264 322223 Perth Glory - 2.85|3.45(24| 2 1.814.05(1.25(3.4(2.15/3.1]1.48|2.45(3.05|1.33|1.57| 1.3 (1.42 118 | 4.8 1.6 (23
08:55 Macarthur FC |~ ’ : : : : I ) : : ) ) ) =1 T)(+#1.5)| (-1.5) :
Soccer. Italy. Serie B
20224 pordenone - 1.08| 8
5265 [02-22 4313.35(1.9|1.722.12|295]|1.4(49]| 2 (2.65/1.35| 3 |[2.55(1.45(1.9(1.33]|1.22(,,. 1.97]1.83
17-30 Monza (+2.5)| (-2.5)
2022- 115 | 54
59069 [02-22| SPAL-Ternana | 2.6 | 3.3 (2.75/ 1.83 |1.97| 3.65|1.28(3.2|2.12|3.4| 1.4 |2.65| 29 |1.35(1.45/1.33[ 1.5 (+'1 5) (_1'5) 1.75( 2.1
17:30 ’ ’
2022- .
5973 |02-22| Alessandria- 4 1s ool 5116522 295| 1.4 |3.95] 2 |31 1.3 [325| 2.5 |1.47|1.531.38]1.37] [ 2 | 35 |188]1.02
17-30 Perugia (+1.5)| (-1.5)
20221 cremonese - 123 4.2
5980 (02-22 N 1.63|3.65| 6.1 | 1.85(1.95] 3.6 | 1.3 (2.15/2.18[6.3| 1.4 |2.75| 2.8 (1.38(1.13|1.28] 2.3 | ~ [1.87]1.93
17-30 Vicenza ) | (0)
2022- 107] 9
5983 [02-22| Pisa-Parma 2113.2(3.75/1.68122(295(1.4128(1.97|4.6| 1.3 |3.25| 2.5 |1.47(1.27|1.35(1.75],, - 1911.9
1730 (+1.5)[(-1.5)
Soccer. Colombia. Serie A
2022-| Rionegro Aguilas 135| 2.9
5622 [02-22 - Patriotas 1913114315 |24 24 |1.5(28(1.88/51]1.25]| 35| 2.3 [1.55(1.18]/1.32| 1.8 ('0) ((')) 2.1 (1.65
22:30 Boyaca
5624 32-2223: Once Caldas - 1, ools 1ol 45| 155 (2.3 | 255 |1.45275/1.03 5 | 1.3 |325| 2.4 | 1.5 [1.16| 1.3 |1.85] *:3% | 5(0) |2.03 1.7
01-05 Deportivo Pasto | : : : : : : : : : : : : : el 0) : :
Soccer. Turkey. Superleague
2022- Istanbul 106 95
5792 (02-22| Basaksehir- 2 13.25]4.15| 1.8 2 |3.55]1.3|2.55(2.05(4.9]|1.37(2.85| 2.7 | 1.4 (1.23{1.35] 1.8, "o |1.77]2.05
(+1.5)[ (-1.5)
17:00 Konyaspor
Soccer. Scotland. Championship
2022- . .
Partick Thistle - 1.27 | 3.45
1235 ?gig Greenock Morton 1.67(3.55| 5 | 1.65]|2.12.95(1.35/2.45|2.05| 55| 1.3 | 3.2 | 2.55|1.45(1.13(1.25|2.07 ©) ©) 1.98(1.72




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
. Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
Banjabet | 'IM€ ate 110 2 |-25][+25 1.5 [+1.5] /1 | /0 | /2 | /-1.5]/+1.5/0.5[+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 T .
1 [ X | 2 |Under|Over|Under|Over| 1 [ X | 2 [Under|Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |Yes| No
Soccer. India. Superleague
20224 \jumbai City - 115 47
1483 02-22 14|46|68|225(1.57| 45 [1.17|1.9|2.45|6.7|1.55 | 2.3 | 3.35 | 1.28 [1.07|1.16|2.75 - - 11.68[2.05
14.00| EastBengal O | O
Soccer. Italy. Serie C. Group C
1146 gg_zzzz- ACRMessina- | 5 5 15 55l 5 | 165 [2.08| 2.0 |1.35{47 198|275 1.3 |3.25| 2.5 [1.47|172| 13123 02| B_ |1.83|1.87
13:30 Monopoli B ) : : : B R ) : ’ ) : TTT((+2.5) | (2.5) T
2022- 1.2 | 4.05
1343 |02:22] Latina-Avellino | 3.8| 3 [2.05| 155 |23 | 2.7 | 1.4 (47 1.98(2.85| 125 | 3.45 | 2.4 | 1.5 [1.681.35[1.22| 75| o) [19] 1.8
17:00 2
1362 (2)3_2222- Campobasso- |, 171 31 |3 35! 1 68 [2.05] 3.2 |13 |2.85|2.07a.05| 135 | 3 | 27 | 1.4 |1.28/1.32]1.62| 108 | ©5 11.72| 2
17-00 Monterosi : N ) : ) I i il : ’ TR TA(#1.5) | (1.5) |
2022 1.25 | 3.65
1936 [02:22| Bari-Picerno [1.554.15] 5.1 1.65 | 21 | 2.9 [1.35[2.12( 2.2 65| 132 | 31 | 2.7 | 1.4 113119 23| (7 | Sy [2.13[1.64
20:00
2022 )
1932 |oz-pp| Catania 1.55(3.95 5.6 | 1.77 [1.93] 3.35 1.28|2.15| 2.2 | 6.3 | 138 | 2.8 | 2.9 [135]1.11| 12| 23] 12 | 32 |185|1.85
20:00 Paganese 0) | (0)
2022 )
1033 |og-2o| JuveStbia- |, a4l 6 |155(225] 27 [14]23] 2 |69| 1.3 |315|245| 15 [1.09)1.27] 22| 12 |4(0) |21 |1.65
20:00 Vibonese (0)
2022- 1.08 | 6.4
1934 [0222| Turris-Foggia (2.08(3.25|3.4 | 1.88 [1.82| 3.6 [1.25|2.7 [2.253.75| 1.4 | 27 | 2.95|1:35(1.27| 1.3 [1.67|, 7 g ("5 [168[2.05
20:00 =)L
1935 gg-zzzéVi””s':'anca"i"a 17(3.45|a8| 1.5 | 24| 25 [1.47|25]1.9|65|1.28| 33 | 2.3 |1.55|1.15[1.25/2.02] ©:28 | 32 |217]1.62
20:00 - Fidelis Andria : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : (0) o) |1~ :
2022-
Potenza - 1.05 8
1938 (z)gjgg Catanzaro | 44 [3.05/1.9| 155 | 23| 2.5 |1.45| 5.3 |1.85(2.85 1.3 | 3.2 | 23 |1.55|18(1.33)1.17| 5’| (5 20217
Soccer. U19. Vietnam. Championship
2022- )
Tay Ninh U19 - 1.8 [ 1.9
1516 [02:23|  "h TNk U1 [1:43] 44 | 54 111161285 () | 4y
06:30
2022 )
Dong Nai U19 - 1.72
1513|0223 “Cortho o | 26|35 [2:25) 1.95 [1.75 1.55(1.25) 1.4 [2(0) | )
07:00
2022- )
FC Sai Gon U19 - 1.85(1.85
1514 (0223| et o [245(3.25) 2.5 [ 172 | 2 1.45(1.27/1.45 (7 | )
08:30
2022
Long An U19 - 1.67 | 2.08
2322|0223 gD o g [ 45| 3.9 [1.58) 213 [1.63 217|112 138 (13 | 2y
08:45
2022
Binh Phuoc U19 - 1.67 | 2.07
1512 ggjgg An Giang U10 | 2-2 | 34 [275] 185 [1.85 1.871.25/1.57| ()" | ‘o)
Soccer. Wom. Friendly. Teams
3843 32_2222- SlovakiaW) - | | o 1 ccly 7l 1.85 |1.85 3.5 [1.25] 4.9 [2.35|2.25| 1.4 | 2.8 | 2.95 [1.35 [2.07{1.25|1.15] T | 38 |178]1.92
14'30 Poland (w) . . . . . . . . . . B . . . . . . (+2.5) (_2.5) . .
2022-
Morocco (W) - 1.6 | 22
1902|0222 Ve [12]5:9] 18 0 [11]405 78 |75
15:00
2022 )
Brazil (w) - 1.77 1 1.93
176 (0222 gos iy [1:09]85 | 21 104/ 61| 55|25
17:30
2022- ]
Belgium (w) - 1.05| 7.8
3868 ?ggg Russia(w) | 10| 35[375| 1.8 | 19| 35 [125(25 |21 47| 1.4 |275| 28 138 [1.231.25| 18|, o) 1) [173] 2
2022-
Scotland (w) - 1.19 | 4.15
3860 [02-22 1.454.6 58| 2.1 |1.65| 4.15[1.19|1.93|2.45/ 63| 1.5 | 24 | 32 | 1.3 | 1.1 |1.16|2.55 18]1.9
9222/ " Hungary (w) © | ©




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
\ . Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
Banjgbet | TIMe ate 1T]0]2 +25( 15 [+15| /1 [ /0 | /2 |/-1.5]/+1.5|/-05]+0.5/] 10 | 12 | 02 T .
1 [ X | 2 |Under|Over|Under|Over] 1 | X | 2 [Under|Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |Yes| No
2022-| Wales (W) - 108 64
3928 [0222| Republicof [2.45|3.1|2.85 2.25| 2.65|1.42(3.35(1.92(3.85| 1.3 | 3.3 | 24 | 15 [137)1.32[1.48| )| 7’5 | 1.9 | 1.8
19:30| Ireland (w) ) )
3927 (2)2_2222- France (W)= | coly 05| 5 158| 45 [117]21 235/ 5.4 | 1.55| 2.3 | 3.35 128|113 1.2 [2.25] 122|335 |16 | 2.2
20.1 0 Netherlands (w) . . . . . . . o . . . . . . . (0) (0) . .
2022- )
Chile (w) - 1.14 | 49
1171 cz)%g Eouador () |1:43] 42| 6.9 1,63 42 |118[1.95/2.45) 6.4 1.53 | 235 | 3.3 | 1.3 [1.07]1.19| 2.6 | (" | (g [1.75(1.95
2022
Paraguay (w) - 1.95|1.75
2683|0222 " Grd " 15741 5 1.55 1131191225 (| ()
23:00
Soccer. England. National liga
2022-| Dagenham and 106 | 7.5
8051 [02-22| Redbridge- |1.8(3.7]| 4 1.73)3.95| 12| 2.4 | 2.3 |42| 145|255| 31 | 1.3 [12[123| 19|, 1) [1:65] 2.1
19:45 Woking ’ ’
s0s2 [02.07| Bamet-Kings | ool (| g 1.75| 3.85 |1.22[2.45| 2.3 [4.15( 1.45 | 2.55| 3.15 | 1.3 |1.22]1.25(1.85 08| 72 |1.65] 2.1
19:45 Lynn Town e b : : ) : : S : : ) ST PR (+1.5) | (1.5) | :
8053 32_2222- Weymouth- 1, 7513 511 85 1.8 (375 |1.23] 42| 2.2 |2.55| 1.45 | 2.55| 3.05 | 1.33 |1.85[1.25|1.23] 08 | 02 |17 |2.02
02221 “Bromley  |>75[365|- 8|8751.23/4.2| 2.2 1255/ 1.45 | 2,55 3.051.33 1.85/1.251.23) (. )| (2. 5) | 17 2
8054 52-2222- Notts County - |, o 15 15l 4 2 195 31 [1.32] 2.5 205 5.2 | 1.37 | 2.85| 2.65 | 1.42 |1.10]1.25] 1.0 | 102 | °_|18]1.0
19:45 Halifax Town | ° [~ : : I e i i : : S T#15)|¢1.5) T
8055 322222- Solihull Moors - 1, 55|, ¢ | 7 ¢ 168| 4 |1.2(1.8502.45|7.9|1.48 245|315/ 1.3 |1.05[1.16{2.95] 12| >3 |1 gg|1.82
1 9j45 Wealdstone : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : (0) o) |- :
2022-| Maidenhead 113 | 5.1
8056 |02-22| United-Yeovil |2.55]3.2 [2.65 2 |325|1.3[3.25/208|3.4 138 | 28 {275 | 1.4 [1.42[ 1.3 [1.45| .1 5| 3 [1.77]1.98
19:45 Town ’ ’
8057 322222- Chesterfield- | ) | 33]2.55 2.05| 32 |13 [3.35(2.08[33| 1.4 | 28 | 275| 1.4 |1.45| 1.3 [1.45] 14| 49 18] 1.9
1 9?45 Wrexham . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (+1 .5) (_1 .5) . .
2022- )
Eastleigh - 112 | 54
8058 ?g;zé Southond Unted |275] 31 [2.55 22| 265 [1.43(3.65[1.95 3.4 | 1.3 |3.15| 24 | 1.5 [1.451.32] 14| 3 5| 35 1.87/1.83
8059 322222- Torquay United - | , . |, 5| 55 198|335 [1.27|3.352.08| 3.3 | 1.38 | 2.8 | 2.8 |1.38|1.45 1.3 |1.45| 14| 42 |1.75/1.05
19f45 Boreham Wood | <~ |77~ : : Sl ] e : : : ‘ Il e (G 61 NG ) g
8060 322222_ Aldershot Town -\, |\ 5| ¢ 165|415 [1.19|2.052.35| 6.1 | 1.55 | 2.3 | 3.2 | 1.3 |1.001.18/ 25| 118 | 42 |1.75/1.05
19j 45| Dover Athletic | ™ : : : i ] S : : Sl Rt b 21 | 0 |70
Soccer. Argentina. League Cup. Group Stage
2022-|Patronato Parana 11 57
9050 [02-22|  -Talleres |2.9(2.95|25 2.65(235 [1.52| 3.8 1.82( 3.7 | 1.2 | 39 | 22 | 1.6 [147[1:35[1.35) (1 5| (35| 27 [1:65
22:15 Cordoba ) )
9051 32-2222_ Union Santa Fe- |, 4|, ¢l 5 1903| 33 [1.28]2.35] 22| 5 |1.37|285| 2.8 |1.38|1.13]1.25]2.15| 1:2° | 36 |1.85/1.85
22_15Atletico Tucuman| - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : © [ (0 |- :
Racing
2022 \vellaneda - 1.09| 6
1093 [02-23 € 2.652.95(2.75 23 | 2.55 |1.45(3.45(1.95/ 3.6 | 13 {3.25|2.45 [1.48| 1.4 [1.35[1.42| 10 ° 119|138
00:30 Argeqtlnos (+1.5)| (-1.5)
’ Juniors
2022-| Central Cordoba 1081 6.3
1096 [02-23| SdE-Colon [2.35/3.1] 3 215275 14| 3 | 2 [405| 1.3 | 32 | 2.45|1.48(1.35/1.32[1.53) . [ 15[ 19 1:8
00:30 Santa Fe ’ ’
Soccer. North Ireland. Premier League
2022-| Cliftonville - 105
1050 [0222| Warrenpoint [1.19| 6.1 13 1.58( 4.6 [1.16/1.6 28105/ 1.65 | 2.1 | 3.6 |1:25| 0 [1.09/4.15| (" [8(0) | 2 [1.72
19:45 Town
Soccer. RSA. Premier League
2022
1228 |o-2g| AmMazZulu-TS 1, 1) 75l 4.4 295| 2.1 16529517757 1.19 | 42 [ 208 |1.67[1.17| 1.4 |1.68] 38 | 28 | 25147
17-30 Galaxy 0) | (0

Soccer. England. Southern Premier League. Center




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
oy Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanigBet [ | 1Me ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5 /0.5 [+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 .
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |(Yes| No
2022- Leiston - 109 | 62
3858 |02-22| Bromsgrove |2.05]|3.7(3.05|2.15|1.62| 4.3 (1.18] 2.6 |2.35|3.75| 1.53 [2.35| 3.3 | 1.281.33|1.23|1.68 (+'1 5) (_1'5) 1.55] 2.3
19:45 Sporting ’ ’
3878 czjg-zzzz-sai"t"’eﬂ°w"'4s 43|16| 24 | 15| 48 |1.14 4.9 |2.55(2.05| 1.62 | 215 3.55 [ 1.25 | 2.2 [1.18]1.16] 108 | 74 |16 | 2.2
19:45 Needham Market| ™~ | ™ : ’ : ) : e : : : ) ’ SRR (+3.5)[(-3.5) | :
2022-| Stratford Town - 118 | 43
4159 |02-22| Hednesford 2.5(3.65[2.5|2.15(1.62| 4.3 [1.18(2.95| 2.5]2.95| 1.52 | 2.35| 3.45 | 1.25|1.47|1.25|1.47 (+'1 5) (_1' 5) 1.55] 2.3
19:45 Town ’ ’
Soccer. Brazil. Pernambucano
2022- Sete de 205|168
2441 |02-22| Setembro-Vera | 5.5|4.9 |1.45 2.55|1.14(1.11 (4_1) (;1)
23:00 Cruz
Soccer. U23. England. Premier League Cup
2022-| Wolverhampton 105| o
1458 [02-22| U23 -ExeterCity | 1.5(4.4|53|275|1.4| 56 |1.11|19(28| 5 |1.72| 2 [4.05| 1.2 |1.12[1.17| 2.4 (+'1 5)| (1.5 1.55(2.3
14:00 u23 ’ ’
Soccer. Nepal. Division 2
2022-
Nepal Army - 1.4 | 2.7
1326 ??Sg Sankata Boys 1.95|2.85| 4 2.1 [1.65 1.19]1.35]1.72 ) ©)
Soccer. Maldives. Championship
2022-
Da Grande - 1.45 | 2.55
3932 ??gg United Victory 1.93| 3.5 (3.65(2.02 | 1.7 1.25|1.25|1.77 ©) ©)
2022- .
Valencia Male - 1.95|1.75
4116 (1)235 Green Streets 1.6 13.95| 5.1 | 2.13 [1.63 1.13]11.212.2 1 | @#1)
Soccer. Uganda. Cup
2022- . .
Wakiso Giants - 181 1.9
1397 02?22 Kyetume 1314485 1.03]1.16] 3.1 (-1.5)|(+1.5)
12:00
2022- .
Luwero United - 1.58 | 2.25
1396 ?ggg Ndejje University 2.2 |2.85(3.25| 1.6 2.2 1.27]1.35]1.57 ) )
Soccer. Qatar. League 2
4074 332222 Al Muaidr - Al 51138|1.6(1.85(1.85[3.55(1.25(55(22(22]| 1.4 | 27 [285(1.37(2.2]1.22|1.13 14 |27 1.8]11.9
1515 Shahaniya I Il Il : : : I ) ’ ) ) I i A (G TS| HGUIR) I R B
2022 5 Bidda - Lusail 113] 5
4003 |02-22 N 2.5]3.3(2.65] 1.8 | 1.9(3.45(1.25|3.2(2.13|3.35| 1.42 |2.65| 2.9 |1.35(1.42| 1.3 (1.47],,- 1.72 2
1515 City (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2022-
Al Waab - Al 1.82 ] 1.88
4028 ??IZE Markhiya 9 14.711.32| 2.25|1.58| 4.2 |1.19| 8 (2.65[1.73] 1.55| 2.3 [ 3.35[1.28 3.1 |1.15]1.03 +1.5)|(1.5) 191]1.8
2022- .
Mesaimeer - Al 15| 24
1457 (1)§12§ Kharitiyath 5.5(39|1.55[ 22 [1.6| 44 [1.17]5.7]2.412.05/1.55( 2.3 [3.35[1.2812.3(1.2|1.11 (+1.5)| (-1.5) 1.65( 2.1
Soccer. Germany. Oberliga. Hamburg
2022-
Lohbrugge - 1.77 [ 1.93
1099 ?ggg Paloma Hamburg 4414311.6| 2.8 |1.38] 57 |1.1114.71|2.75| 2 [1.75(1.95| 4.1 |1.19]2.2(1.18(1.17 SRS 1.5]|24
Soccer. Netherlands. Reserve League
2022-| Fortuna Sittard 19 | 18
2392 [02-22| (r) - Almere City |1.57| 4.4 | 4.7 1.15[1.17|2.25 (_'1) (+'1)
13:00 )
Soccer. Bangladesh. Championship
2022- .
Sheikh Jamal - 215 1.62
1285 8533 Sheikh Russel 1.65/3.814.8202|1.7 1.15]1.22] 2.1 1 | @+1)
Soccer. Bangladesh. League 2
2022- .
Agrani Bank - 1.75 | 1.95
2596 (135122 Wari Club 2.7 [2.65(3.05 2.2511.58 1.33|1.42| 1.4 ©) ©)

Soccer. U23. England. Professional Devel. League




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
- Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanjgBet | |IMe ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5 /0.5 |+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 ]+
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |(Yes| No
2022-| Colchester 104| o
1074 (02-22| United U23 - 3.314.3(1.83(2.55(|1.45| 49 |1.14| 4 |2.45/2.4]|1.67|2.07| 3.6 |1.25]1.87|1.18[ 1.3 (+'3 5)| (3.5 1.5(24
13:00| Cardiff City U23 ’ ’
1075 322222 Bristol City U23 - 16| 4 |4.8|235(1.53| 4.6 |1.16|2.1(2.45[5.1| 1.6 | 2.2 [3.35(1.27(1.15[1.2|2.2 1.04 J 1.6]22
13:00 Millwall U23 : . : : : : o I : : : : : : : “C|(+1.5)[(-1.5)] - :
Soccer. Copa Libertadores. Second qualif. rounds. First matches
2022- .
Everton Vina del 1.2 | 46
1290 (2)2123 Mar - Monagas 1.55/3.9165|1.63|123|295(|1.41213(2.13[7.1| 1.3 | 3.2 | 2.6 [1.45(1.11|1.25]|2.45 ) ) 2.3(1.62
1297 czjg-zzzé Plaza Colonia- |, ;15 5ol 57| 153 | 2.5 | 2.55 | 1.5 |[2.45]1.85| 7.5 | 127 | 3.35| 2.25 | 1.55 [1.14{ 1.3 | 22| 722 [ 395 | 253 |1.62
00:30 The Strongest | - : : : : : R : : : : : : : : <10 [ O |=7|"
2022-| Millonarios - 107 | 85
1298 (02-23| FluminenseRio | 2.3|3.1(3.4(1.55(|2.45| 2.6 |1.5]|3.1]1.93|4.2|1.27| 3.4 | 2.4 | 1.5 [1.32[1.37(1.62 (+'1 5) (_1' 5) 2.05|1.77
00:30 de Janeiro ’ ’
Soccer. Japan. League Cup. Group stage
2022-
Nagoya Grampus 1.4
1314 gggg - Shimizu S-Pulse 19(3.4(143|11.57 |24 2.5 (1.53|2.85/19| 5 (1.27| 3.4 | 2.3 |1.55(1.22(1.32| 1.9 ) 3(0)|2.2]1.68
1315 322223 GambaOsaka- | ; 1| 5 515 55l 177 |2.05 345 | 1.3 | 3.6 [2.25| 2.8 | 1.4 |275] 3 |135|165[13]1.37] 12| 44 | 18] 2
05:00 Cerezo Osaka : e ) ) ’ ) e ) ) : : : 1Y E#.5)[(1.5) |
1318 32_2223- KyotoSanga- |, ;| 5151165225275 14535 |1.97| 35| 1.3 |3.15] 2.5 |1.47|1.47|1.35|1.47| 172 | &2 |1.92]1.88
05:00 Kashiwa Reysol | =% [ =7 | =" | ™ : : : e : ) : : ) ST (#1L.8) [ (1.5) T
2022-|Tokushima Vortis 106 | 10
1321 02-23 - Sanfrecce 3.2133(23]1.65(2.25[2.95( 1.4 |4.15]1.95/3.05| 1.3 |3.15| 2.5 |1.47]1.62|1.33|1.35 (+'2 5)| (2.5 1.95]1.85
05:00 Hiroshima ’ ’
2022-| Sagan Tosu - 118 a8
1316 [02-23 Consadole 29134245 1.8 |2.03] 3.5 | 1.3 (3.55|2.17|2.95| 1.4 |2.75| 2.9 |1.35]1.55]|1.32( 1.4 (+'1 5) (_1' 5) 1.75( 2.1
06:00 Sapporo ’ ’
2022\ o Tokyo - Jubilo 1.06| 9
1317 (02-23 2 [3.4)13.8]( 1.7 |2.15] 3 1.412712.03|46| 1.3 | 3.2 |2.55|1.45|1.27(1.32| 1.8 |/, 1.911.9
06:00 Iwata (+1.5)| (-1.5)
1320 32-2223_ Shonan Bellmare |, ;.\, o 5 |1 55|245| 26 |15]34|1.85 4 |1.27|345|235|153|1.4[138/15] 1| 71| 2 |18
06:00 - Avispa Fukuoka [~ : ’ : : ) N : : : ) T T (+1.5)[ (-1.5) :
Soccer. England. Southern Premier League. South
2022- .
Chesham United 1.1 ] 59
3910 ?gig - Tiverton Town 2.1713.45] 3 [ 1.85(1.85( 3.6 [1.25(2.75(2.3|3.55| 1.4 |2.75|2.95(1.35(1.35]|1.25|1.62 +1.5)| (-1.5) 1.7 12.02
2022- Hayes & Yeading 105 85
3919 |02-22| United-Truro |1.53|4.4| 5 |2.55|1.45| 5 (1.14|1.97|2.6|5.2|1.65| 2.1 | 3.65|1.25]1.13|1.17|2.35 (;1) (1) 1622
19:45 City
Soccer. England. Northern Premier League
2022- .
South Shields - 1.09| 6
3915 ?gfé Matlock Town 215/ 3.413.15[ 1.8 [ 1.9 (3.45(1.27( 2.7 [2.25|3.75| 1.37 | 2.85| 2.9 [1.35(1.3|1.27]|1.62 +1.5)| (-1.5) 1.7 12.02
3873 32_2222- Witton Albion - 1 015 6ol 08| 2.1 |1.65| 4.2 |1.19] 3.8 [2.352.55| 1.5 | 24 | 3.25| 1.3 [1.67]1.25/1.33] 107 | ©2 |157]2.25
19-45 Morpeth Town |~ Sl ’ ) ) ‘ el ‘ ) : ) e ‘ “P(+2.5)[(-2.5) | - :
Soccer. Netherlands. Division 2
2022- GVVwV 114 5
1106 [02-22| Veenendaal- |2.45(3.4|2.65|1.85|1.85| 3.6 |1.25|3.1(2.17|3.35| 1.43 | 2.65| 2.95 | 1.35|1.42(1.27]|1.48 (+'1 5)| (1.5 1.7 12.02
18:30|lJsselmeervogels ' '
Soccer. Mexico. Copa Conecta
2022-| Atletico Saltillo - 153 | 2.35
2423 |02-22| Aguacateros |1.98|3.85|3.15(2.25|1.55 1.3 (1.22|1.72 ('0) ('0)
21:20 Periban
Soccer. Kuwait. Crown Prince Cup. Quarterfinals
2022- . .
Al Arabi Kuwait - 127 | 3.4
3839 ?ggg Al Salibikhaet 117(6.1]1 16 | 2.45(1.48 5 [1.14|1.55/2.8| 13 [1.682.05| 3.6 |1.25 1.09( 4.4 ) | @#1) 2.15]1.63




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
- Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanjgBet | |IMe ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5 /0.5 |+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 .
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |[Yes| No
2022-| Al Kuwait - Al 117 | 44
3841 02-22 Shabab Al 1.45(4.416.4| 2.3 |1.55| 4.6 [1.16]/1.95|2.45| 6.4 1.55| 2.3 | 3.35|1.28(1.08(1.17|2.55 ('0) (6) 1.68(2.05
16:50 Ahmadi
Soccer. Mexico. Liga de Expansion.
2022- Mineros 106| 7.8
2627 |02-22( Sakatekas - 2 13.213.7]|1.62|2.15| 2.85|1.37|2.75(1.98( 4.7 1.28 | 3.35| 2.5 [1.47(1.23| 1.3 |1.72 (+'1 5) (_1‘ 5) 1.85]1.85
23:00| Alebrijes Oaxaca ' '
2022- Celaya 135| 2.9
3229 |02-23| Guanajuato - 1.813.45| 4.2 | 1.57 |2.25( 2.55 |1.45(2.7 {1.95] 5.1 1.28 |3.35| 2.4 | 1.5 |1.19]|1.25| 1.9 (0) (0) 2.05|1.68
01:05| Correcaminos
2022-| Tampico Madero 1071 69
3452 ]02-23 - Tepatitlan 2.35] 3 [3.15[1.552.3(2.55(1.45(3.15]1.92|/4.1| 1.3 | 3.3 | 24 | 1.5 |1.3|1.35/|1.53 (+'1 5) (_1‘ 5) 1.98]1.72
03:05 Morelos ’ ’
Soccer. England. Isthmian Premier League
2022-
Potters Bar Town 1.08 | 6.4
3909 ?gig - Kingstonian 2.7 |13.75(2.25| 2.6 [1.45( 49 (1.14(3.15]|2.55|/2.7|11.65| 2.1 | 3.65|1.25|1.57|1.23| 1.4 +2.5)| (2.5) 1.4712.5
Soccer. Ethiopia. Premier League
1493 32-2222_ Dire Dawa- |, ool ) 7 1 g5 23 |1.55 135[1.38|1.43] 175 | 1-95
13.00| AdamaCity |77 |S el T (0) ] (0)
2022-
Hawassa Ketema 1.45 | 2.55
2253 ?ggg - Defence Force 2 | 3136 2.2511.58 1.23(1.32| 1.7 ©) ©)
Soccer. U19. Estonia. Championship
2022-| Flora Tallinn U19 185|185
2251 02-22| -Nomme United [ 1.6 [ 4.4 [ 4.4 1.17(1.17] 2.2 (;1) (;1)
15:30 u19
Soccer. Champioship San-Marino
2022-
2114 |0-20| PENMArossa-la | ¢ o 15 ¢ 1y 55l 18 (19| 34 [1.27|6.8|225[2.05{ 1.38 | 28 | 275 | 1.4 | 23 [1.251.08] 12| 24 | 2 |72
2015 Fiorita (+1.5)| (-1.5)
2022- Juvenes/Dogana 113 | 5.2
3629 |02-22 N 2.513.15(2.75( 1.78 [1.92| 3.5 [1.25(3.1]2.15/3.4|1.38| 2.8 | 29 |1.35|1.4|1.3|1.47|,,. ’ 1.7 12.02
2015| ~Cailungo (+1.5) (-1.5)
Soccer. Mexico. Liga TDP
2022-
Tuzos Pachuca - 1.95|1.75
3988 ?333 Halcones Negros 1.58]4.051 49| 2.1 |1.65 1.14] 1.2 12.25 1) | ¢
Soccer. U21. Belgium. Championship
2022-
Brugge U21 - 2.05]1.68
2289 ?ggg Anderlecht U21 2.75(3.75/ 2.2 | 2.8 |1.38| 5.2 (1.13]|3.1(2.55/2.7|1.67 [2.08]3.75]1.23|1.6 |1.23| 1.4 ©) ©) 1.43( 2.6
Soccer. Germany. Oberliga. Niederhein
2022-| s
1428 |0g-2o| Hilden-Velbert |, .ol ) 4 |4.05| 2.5 [1.35] 5.5 [1.11]2.15| 26 | 244|183 |187| 4 |12 [12)117]21| 293 | 17 |1.47| 25
18:30 1870 (1) | +7)
2022+ oohonnebeck - 1.7 | 2.02
3261 02-22 2.25| 3.7 |2.75( 2.5 (1.47| 4.7 (1.15(2.65[2.55| 3.2 1.61|2.18| 3.6 |1.25(1.4|1.23]|1.57| ,- , 1.4712.5
18:30 Kleve 0) | (0)
3853 32-2222_ Niederwenigern-| , .| o |1 09| 42 [110| 8 |[1.05[115/3.65/1.4|2.07|1.68| 52 |1.13]6.1|1.05 1981172115119
19:00 Bocholt ’ ) : : e : : : : : o (+2.5)|(-2.5) | :
Soccer. Argentina. League Cup. Reserve
2022-| Banfield (r) - 11 | 58
4578 |02-22| Gimnasiala [2.25|3.25|3.05|1.78 (1.92| 3.45|1.25(2.85(2.2 (3.7 1.4 | 2.7 | 2.95(1.35|1.33| 1.3 |1.57 (+1. 5) (_1'5) 1.7 [2.02
12:00 Plata (r) ) )
Soccer. Brazil. Mineiro
2022- .
Uberlandia - 1.78 1 1.92
2380 g%gg Caldense 2.6 12.95]2.85[1.55| 2.3 1.37(1.35|1.45 ) )

Soccer. Chile. Serie B




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
‘\ o Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | 0/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
Banjabet | 'IM€ ate 110 2 |-25][+25 1.5 [+1.5] /1| /0 | /2 | /-1.5]/+1.5/-0.5[+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 ]+
1 [ X | 2 |Under|Over|Under|Over] 1 [ X | 2 [Under|Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |Yes| No
2029- Santiago
3636 |02-22| . Moming- 15 15131 I335)1.73 |1.97| 3.35 [1.28|2.75 2.2 [3.85| 1.35 | 2.9 | 2.75 | 1.4 [1.28]1.32|1.62| 1:0%| 63 [17|2.02
20:59 Deportes Santa (+1.5)| (-1.5)
Cruz
3631 32-2222- SanLuis Quillota| , | 5 1) sol 16 (00| 265(1.42|3.4(1.95/3.6] 1.3 [ 32| 2.4 | 1.5 | 1.4|1.351.45, 1| 37 |1.85|1.85
23:30 - Magallanes : : ) : : : I ) ) ) ’ : T8 1.8) [T
Soccer. UAE. President's Cup. 1/2 finals. Second matches
2022- Baniyas - Al 108 | 6.4
3834 |0222| WahdaAbu |3.5(3.651.92| 2.3 [1.55| 4.7 |1.15/4.05(2:35(2.45| 1.6 | 2.2 | 3.45 [ 1.25 [1.78/1.25[1.25| .5 )| (5’5, [1-52]235
13:35 Dhabi : :
3833 32-2222_ AlSharjah-Al | | o 15 15l 451164 (213 2.85 |1.37|2.65|2.02| 4.7 | 1.3 |3.15] 2.5 [1.45|1.19]1.3]1.8] 05| 85 | 19|18
0222 " WasiDubai | 10 |315] 42| 1.64 |2.13) 285|13712.6512.02) 4.7 | 1.3 | 315) 2.5 | 1451119113\ 18,7 )| (1.5)| 19| -
Soccer. Morocco. Major League
2589 32-2222_ Soualem-Raja | | o |, o5lq ggl 1.53 |2.35| 2.45 |1.48| 5.1 | 1.9 | 2.8 | 1.28 [3.35| 2.3 [1.55(1.82[1.35/1.15 04| 2_ |2.03] 17
19:00 Casablanca R g A ) : ’ : ) : ’ : : ’ ’ : : T U(+2.5)[(-2.5) |~ :
Soccer. U19. Italy. Primavera 2
2598 32-2222_ AscoliU19- |, ol 43l 6 |275] 14| 55 |1.11]1.83 27| 6 |1.75|1.95] 4 |12 [1.001.18|25] 17 | %02 (16|22
10:30 CrotoneU19 | ) ’ : ) : : : : : : ) : S ED) [ EY ] :
Soccer. Tanzania. Championship
20227 o )
2600 |02-p2|BiasharaUnited-\ , 1 o 1) (010 43 26| 22 [1.6]43|1.9]315] 12 | 3.9 | 225 |1.58|1.62|1.351.25] 12 [ 4905|2415
13-00 FC Azam CGOREG))
Soccer. Brazil. Cearense. Serie A
2022-| Ceara Fortaleza - 22 | 16
2628 |[02-22| Desportiva |1.15/6.8 [ 16 0 |1.07{4.7 (_2'5) (+2' 5)
23:00 Iguatu ’ ’
Soccer. Argentina. Primera B Metropolitana
2022-
3450 |0p-23| LOSANdes-UAL| ) 1) ool 55 | 1.42 |2.65] 2.35 [1.52(3.451.87 3.9 | 12 |3.95]| 225 |1.55] 1.3 [1.37[ 15| 07|, 7_ |2.12]|1.64
00-10 Urquiza (+1.5)| (-1.5)
Soccer. Montenegro. League 1
2022-|Iskra Danilovgrad 118 | a3
2885 (0222 -Buducnost | 3 3.352.25| 175 [1.95| 3.4 |1.27| 3.5 |2.252.85| 1.42 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.33 [1.571.28[1.35| . o)l 7' [ 17 [2.02
16:00 Podgorica ’ ’
2022-
3010 |oz-22| Petrovac-Zeta |, oot ) | g 51 95 (175| 3.85 [1.22|1.852.35| 9 |1.47]| 2.5 | 2.95|1.35|1.04|1.16|2.05| 1| 26 |2.031.7
16:00 Golubovci (0) (0)
Soccer. Friendly
2022- )
Somesul Dej - 1.821.88
2089 (1)421?5(2) avantul Reghin | 15418 5 112(117(2.35) (37| (47)
2022-| Usti nad Orlici - 108|172
2536 [0222| Sigma2 | 47|46 |1.48 24 1.14)1.04f V13
15:30 Olomouc
2022
Kurim - TJ Sokol 1.92 1.78
2681 |02:22| T on 635413 3111 107|475 | ¢1s)
16:00
2022
Pachern - SV 1.95|1.75
2635 (1)%3 Helligenkreuz [10-5]7:8 [1:13 48[1.04) 0 |53l 5
Soccer. Wom. Colombia. Primera division
2022-| Cortulua (w) - 235|153
2972 |02-22 Junior 3.3(3.552.03| 1.9 |18 1712513 | ‘o7 | o)
20:00| Barranquilla (w)
Soccer. Syria. Division 1
2022-( Al Horiyah - Al 168 | 2.05
2547 |02-22| JazeeraAl |2.6]|26(3.25 21 [1.65 1.3 (145145 | "oy
12:00 Hasakah

Soccer. England. Allan Turvey Trophy




HT O/U HT O/U Double . Both
. Vatch 1X2 0/U (2.5) | O/U (1.5) HT 1X2 (1.5) (0.5) Chance Handicap Teams
BanjgBet | |IMe ate 110 2|-25+25| 1.5 [+1.5 /1 | /0 | /2 | /1.5 [/+1.5/-0.5|+0.5/[ 10 | 12 | 02 ]+
1 | X | 2 |Under|Over{Under[Over| 1 | X | 2 |Under| Over|Under| Over|1/X|1/2|X/2| 1 2 |(Yes| No
2022-| Bowers and 19 | 18
2678 |02-22| Pitsea-Great |1.35[5.2]6.8 1.07(1.13|2.95 (_1' 5) (+1. 5)
19:45| Wakering Rovers ' '
2022- |:\(/)i"5ces-t(():r:e 16 | 2.2
2634 0222 cta-Lray |; 7ol 6.2| 10 1.02[1.09|3.85| , - '
. Valley Paper (-1.5) |(+1.5)
19:45 .
Mills
Soccer. CONCACAF Champions League. 1/8. Second matches
2022-
FC Montreal - 1.08( 8
3196 g%gg Santos Laguna 3.45|3.55|2.08( 1.95 [1.85( 3.9 (1.25(3.85[2.2]2.7|1.45]2.55|3.05|1.33|1.75/1.3|1.3 +2.5)| (2.5) 1.7 12.15
3198 32-2223_ Leon-Deportivo |, ool ¢ 5 | 15 | 2.45 [1.55| 52 |1.16]1.58| 2.8 | 11 | 1.63|2.15| 3.6 [1.25|1.03|1.12|3.95] .07 | &5 |2.05[1.77
0315 Guastatoya : ) ’ : ) ) ) : ) : ) ’ ) : : o | 0 |~ :
Soccer. Saudi Arabia. Premier League
2022-
Al Fateh - Al 1.09| 6.2
3245 (1J§12§ Faisaly Harmah 2.25|3.15(3.2(1.72| 2 (3.25(1.3(2.8(2.18|3.75/1.35| 3 28 [1.38(1.3]1.3]1.57 +1.5)| (-1.5) 1.7 12.02
Soccer. Brazil. Paraibano
2022- Sao Paulo 185|185
3254 |02-22| Crystal-Sousa |2.75| 2.8 | 2.8 2.6 |1.45 1.38(1.38| 1.4 (0) ('0)
23:15 Paraibano
Soccer. Brazil. Cup. First round
3609 33_2222- Lagarto- |5 ol 5 194| 1.5 | 2.4 |2.45|1.48| 41 |1.85[3.35| 1.25 [3.45| 2.3 [1.55]|1.5|1.351.33] 12| 52 | 2 [1.72
19:30 Figueirense ) : ) : ’ : I R e : : ’ ) R (+1.5)[ (+1.5) ’
2022- Uniao 23 | 155
3606 |02-22| Trabalhadores - (3.45| 2.9 |2.25[ 1.53 |2.35 1.57|1.35(1.25 ((')) ('0)
22:00 Avai
2022-
3711 |00-23| Cascavel-Ponte|) o105l 34| 1.55 | 2.3 127013316 | 10| 23
) Preta © | (O
00:00
Soccer. Denmark. Reserve League
2022-
Brondby (r) - 1.53 | 2.35
1734 [02-22 1.95|3.95|3.15 1.311.2|1.75
12:00] yngby () © | ©
Soccer. Nicaragua. Cup. Round of 32
2022- .
Real Esteli - FC El 181 1.9
1857 02j23 Sauce 1.12(8.5] 15 1.04( 5.3 (2.5)|(+2.5)
01:00
Soccer. Sweden. Cup. Group stage
2022- .
Brommapojkarna 1.13 | 5.1
2383 ?ggg - Halmstads 2.95|3.05(2.4 | 1.62 [2.15( 2.8 [1.38(3.95[ 2 |3.05| 1.3 |3.25| 2.5 [1.47(1.5]1.33]1.35 (+1.5)| (-1.5) 1.85]1.85
Soccer. Wom. U19. Friendly
2146 32-2222_ Portugal U19 (W) , /15 ocl 5 5 | 1 64 |2.12 14701314 12| 18
15:00 - AustriaU19 (w) | <" |~ : : : - . . © | (0)
Soccer. Mauritania. Division 2
2022 2.65| 1.42
2518 |02-22| Riadh - FC Deuz |4.05|2.65|2.05 2.3 [1.55 1.65| 1.411.18 ) )
14.00
2022-
Dar El Barka - 1.48 | 2.45
2535 ?ggg Gendrim 2.15|2.65|3.75 24 (15 1211416 ) )




